
Alteren skytterlag

Åpent stevne 2016

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Egil Silåmo Dunderlandsdalen 99X9X

Ligg
47 X*99X

Stå
48 9 *XX9

Kne
48

15 sku
143 9 *XXX7XXX*

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
239 (4*)

2. May Helen Steinfjell Alteren XXX*9 49 899X9 45 X99XX 48 142 8X79X* * *8X 92    234 (4*)
3. Harald Rødal Bjøllånes 99X* * 48 8999X 45 9 *9 *X 48 141 9X99 *97X98 90    231 (5*)
4. Sigbjørn Stenhaugmo Alteren 9XX9 * 48 8X897 42 * * *9 * 49 139 X7889XX9X9 90    229 (5*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Erik Bjørge Alteren *XXX*

Ligg
50 X9887

Stå
42 X* *9X

Kne
49

15 sku
141 5989 *99999

10 skudd
86    

25 skudd
227 (5*)

2. Jon Arne Olsen Nesna X*9XX 49 94586 32 8X9XX 47 128 8X88 *9 *X*X 93    221 (4*)
3. Simen Bjørge Alteren * *XX9 49 7 *7 *5 39 *988X 45 133 786889X9XX 85    218 (5*)
4. Ståle Indregård Sulitjelma *9 *9 * 48 20787 24 *8 *X9 47 119 9868X99 *9 * 88    207 (7*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Nils J. Johansen Nesna XXXXX

Ligg
50 9 *9XX

Stå
48 9X9 *9

Kne
47

15 sku
145 98798 *X9X*

10 skudd
90    

25 skudd
235 (4*)

2. Ben Helland Alteren *XX* * 50 99X*9 47 99999 45 142 8998X99 * * * 92    234 (7*)
3. Siv Svartisdal Røvassdalen * * *9X 49 87999 42 99988 43 134 9 *99 *9 *X9 * 95    229 (7*)
4. Geir Olav Larsen Dunderlandsdalen 9XX*X 49 7X999 44 X9998 45 138 X79 *7XX99X 91    229 (2*)
5. Rudi Sellin Hemnes og Sør-Rana 9 * *X* 49 899 *X 46 XX798 44 139 778X79X* *X 88    227 (6*)
6. Hilmar Johansen Nesna X9 * * * 49 7889 * 42 XX988 45 136 7X7887 *XX9 86    222 (5*)
7. Torstein Maurstad Karasjok *X9 *X 49 68987 38 88 *9X 45 132 98699X9 * *X 90    222 (5*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag



Alteren skytterlag

Åpent stevne 2016

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

1. Tommy Opdalshei Dunderlandsdalen *X* * *
Ligg

50 X897 *
Stå
44 *9X*X

Kne
49

15 sku
143 9X* * *X* *XX

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
242 (12*)

2. Lars-Håkon Nohr Nystad Bodø Østre * *X* * 50 999X9 46 *X*X9 49 145 9 *99 * *X* *X 97    242 (11*)
3. Tom Karlsen Røvassdalen * * *X* 50 9 *XX8 47 X9X*9 48 145 X*X99 *9 * *9 96    241 (10*)
4. Anders Rakvaag Bjøllånes XXXXX 50 99 *9 * 47 X*9 *X 49 146 99999XX* * * 95    241 (7*)
5. Lars Handå Røvassdalen X*99 * 48 99XXX 48 X9 * *9 48 144 989 *X* *X*X 96    240 (8*)
6. Arne Steinfjell Alteren 9XX9X 48 89899 43 99X9X 47 138 X*979XX* *X 95    233 (3*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Arild Hjertås Dunderlandsdalen *X*XX

Ligg
50 *XXX*

Stå
50 *XX*X

Kne
50

15 sku
150 XX* *99 *X* *

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
248 (11*)

2. Trond Hjertås Dunderlandsdalen XX* *X 50 8 * *99 46 * * * *X 50 146 9 * *999 * * * * 96    242 (14*)
3. Alf-Henrik Håker Tresfjord 9X* *9 48 9 *9 *9 47 *X* *X 50 145 9XX*98XX* * 96    241 (10*)
4. Hans Gullesen Alteren *X9X9 48 9798X 43 9 * * *X 49 140 *9X* *8 *99X 95    235 (8*)
5. Bjørn Erik Andersson Bjøllånes X* *98 47 89X89 44 *X*X9 49 140 X*7888X99X 89    229 (5*)
6. Per Edvard Magnussen Polarsirkelen * * * *X 50 99 *9 * 47 *9000 19 116 0000000000 0    116 (7*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Egil Silåmo Dunderlandsdalen 99X9X

Ligg
47 X*99X

Stå
48 9 *XX9

Kne
48

15 sku
143 9 *XXX7XXX*

10 skudd
96

25 sku
239 9 * *X9X*XX9

Omgang
97    

35 skudd
336 (7*)

2. May Helen Steinfjell Alteren XXX*9 49 899X9 45 X99XX 48 142 8X79X* * *8X 92 234 *X999 *9 *9X 95    329 (7*)
3. Harald Rødal Bjøllånes 99X* * 48 8999X 45 9 *9 *X 48 141 9X99 *97X98 90 231 889XX7 *989 88    319 (6*)
4. Sigbjørn Stenhaugmo Alteren 9XX9 * 48 8X897 42 * * *9 * 49 139 X7889XX9X9 90 229 X999988989 88    317 (5*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 3-5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Tommy Opdalshei Dunderlandsdalen 5 *X* * *

Ligg
50 X897 *

Stå
44 *9X*X

Kne
49

15 sku
143 9X* * *X* *XX

10 skudd
99

25 sku
242 * * *XX* * *XX

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
342 (18*)

2. Lars-Håkon Nohr Nystad Bodø Østre 5 * *X* * 50 999X9 46 *X*X9 49 145 9 *99 * *X* *X 97 242 * * *99X* * *9 97    339 (17*)
3. Tom Karlsen Røvassdalen 5 * * *X* 50 9 *XX8 47 X9X*9 48 145 X*X99 *9 * *9 96 241 *X* *X*X999 97    338 (14*)
4. Lars Handå Røvassdalen 5 X*99 * 48 99XXX 48 X9 * *9 48 144 989 *X* *X*X 96 240 * * *899X*X* 96    336 (13*)
5. Anders Rakvaag Bjøllånes 5 XXXXX 50 99 *9 * 47 X*9 *X 49 146 99999XX* * * 95 241 9999X9999X 92    333 (7*)



Alteren skytterlag

Åpent stevne 2016

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

6. Arne Steinfjell Alteren 5 9XX9X 48 89899 43 99X9X 47 138 X*979XX* *X 95 233 XX* * *XX9XX 99    332 (6*)
7. Ben Helland Alteren 4 *XX* * 50 99X*9 47 99999 45 142 8998X99 * * * 92 234 X9 * *99 *X99 95    329 (10*)
8. Nils J. Johansen Nesna 4 XXXXX 50 9 *9XX 48 9X9 *9 47 145 98798 *X9X* 90 235 *X9999 *X99 94    329 (6*)
9. Siv Svartisdal Røvassdalen 4 * * *9X 49 87999 42 99988 43 134 9 *99 *9 *X9 * 95 229 * *X* * *9 *X* 99    328 (14*)
10. Rudi Sellin Hemnes og Sør-Rana 4 9 * *X* 49 899 *X 46 XX798 44 139 778X79X* *X 88 227 *9XX99 *X9X 96    323 (8*)
11. Geir Olav Larsen Dunderlandsdalen 4 9XX*X 49 7X999 44 X9998 45 138 X79 *7XX99X 91 229 X9999 *99 *X 94    323 (4*)
12. Erik Bjørge Alteren 3 *XXX* 50 X9887 42 X* *9X 49 141 5989 *99999 86 227 99 *X9XX*99 95    322 (7*)
13. Hilmar Johansen Nesna 4 X9 * * * 49 7889 * 42 XX988 45 136 7X7887 *XX9 86 222 9X*X*XX*X9 98    320 (8*)
14. Torstein Maurstad Karasjok 4 *X9 *X 49 68987 38 88 *9X 45 132 98699X9 * *X 90 222 *9X* *9XXX9 97    319 (8*)
15. Simen Bjørge Alteren 3 * *XX9 49 7 *7 *5 39 *988X 45 133 786889X9XX 85 218 X7 *8X7XX9 * 91    309 (7*)
16. Ståle Indregård Sulitjelma 3 *9 *9 * 48 20787 24 *8 *X9 47 119 9868X99 *9 * 88 207 XX9 *X*XX99 97    304 (9*)
17. Jon Arne Olsen Nesna 3 X*9XX 49 94586 32 8X9XX 47 128 8X88 *9 *X*X 93 221 0000000000 0    221 (4*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Arild Hjertås Dunderlandsdalen *X*XX

Ligg
50 *XXX*

Stå
50 *XX*X

Kne
50

15 sku
150 XX* *99 *X* *

10 skudd
98

25 sku
248 X9 *XXX*X*9

Omgang
98    

35 skudd
346 (14*)

2. Trond Hjertås Dunderlandsdalen XX* *X 50 8 * *99 46 * * * *X 50 146 9 * *999 * * * * 96 242 9X999 *X* * * 96    338 (18*)
3. Alf-Henrik Håker Tresfjord 9X* *9 48 9 *9 *9 47 *X* *X 50 145 9XX*98XX* * 96 241 9X99XX*XXX 97    338 (11*)
4. Bjørn Erik Andersson Bjøllånes X* *98 47 89X89 44 *X*X9 49 140 X*7888X99X 89 229 X99899X99 * 92    321 (6*)
5. Hans Gullesen Alteren *X9X9 48 9798X 43 9 * * *X 49 140 *9X* *8 *99X 95 235 9 *X89X7967 85    320 (9*)
6. Per Edvard Magnussen Polarsirkelen * * * *X 50 99 *9 * 47 *9000 19 116 0000000000 0 116 0000000000 0    116 (7*)


